Age Division
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SOE 23 - Singles

Entry Name:

Lewisham YBC

Acocks Green
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Tunbridge Wells YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Cliftonville YBC
Huddersfield Hornets
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Lewisham YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Norwich Falcons

EYC 23 Teams
Huddersfield Hornets
Farnborough Jets

EYC 23 Teams

Madison Heights YBC

Excel YBC / Wearside
Combined

Bromborough
Worthing Wolves YBC
EYC 23 Teams
Airport YBC

EYC 23 Teams
Shipley YBC

Madison Heights YBC
Cliftonville YBC
Tunbridge Wells YBC
Shipley YBC

Dunstable Dragons YBC
Kettering YBC
Manchester

Kettering YBC

Taunton

Shipley YBC

Mobius

Worthing Wolves YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Kettering YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Bromborough

Excel YBC / Wearside
Combined

Madison Heights YBC

Bowler Name

James Burn

Sebastian Lawrence

Bobby Hearson
Felix Mitchell
Elson Manton
Ava Richardson
Abi Anderson

Isobel Holroyd-Nunn

Lily Brennan
Emilia Grant
Taylor Bonfield
Grace Hinchliffe
Daniel Harding
Caleb Bailey
Dylan Johnson
Frank Stephenson
Freddie Collins
Callam Hall

Ethan Callander
Astin Dean
Kallum Peach
Dhillon Sohal
Charlie Upton
Jacob Villegas
Ben Stevens
Oscar Hudsmith
Ethan Watson

Charles Nichols-
Gledhill

Jacob Mcnicholas
Thomas Boyer
Morgan Crook
Issac Coles
Jack Burnell
Ryan Smith
Dylan Griffiths
Robert Weed
Callum Smith
Ryan Alderman
Ciaran Chatburn
James Hunter
Jonathan Malloy

Ben Sutton

316
295
280
272
177
390
262
256
226
216
215
158
626
608
607
604
569
567

554
542
540
539
525
520
514
510
495
493

493
486
468
461
454
453
436
423
423
413
410
408
404

396

535
582
509
464

604
611
588

554
701
540
608
525
562
532
615
591
562

493
555
471
557
625
453
523
582
519
503
509
462
518

576
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Age Division

GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE

GRADUATE

INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE

Singles B/

Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl

Girl
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl

Entry Name:

Huddersfield Hornets
Acocks Green

Wallasey

Cliftonville YBC

Acocks Green

Airport YBC

Dunstable Dragons YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
EYC 23 Teams

EYC 23 Teams
Coventry Cobras
Wallasey

Farnborough Jets
Farnborough Jets
Mobius

Huddersfield Hornets
Madison Heights YBC
Shipley YBC
Lewisham YBC
Wearside YBC
Airport YBC

Shipley YBC

Norwich Falcons
Lewisham YBC
Farnborough Jets
Coventry Cobras
Coventry Cobras
Cliftonville YBC
Airport YBC

Kettering YBC
Norwich Falcons
Wearside YBC
Tolworth YBC
Taunton

Kettering YBC
Madison Heights YBC
Taunton

Lewisham YBC
Tunbridge Wells YBC
Worthing Wolves YBC
Airport YBC

Shipley YBC

Chesterfield / Hull / Shipley

Wearside YBC

Bowler Name

Ryan Garthwaite
Jayson Williams
David Vine

Finley Upton-Dack
Matthew Williams
Tyler Harvey
Brannon Jordan
Kyle Mclaughlin
Lewis Blowfield
Yolanta Stephenson
Jessica Sillis
Olivia Streak
Emily Dixon

Abi Jagger

Allyce Dobinson

Charlie Burton-
Williams

Sinead Naven
Thomas Pain
Jerald Villegas
Riley Taylor

Joe Crowe

Ryan Roberts
Alfie Bowdery
Aston Thompson
Callum Taylor
Jordan Pare
Luke Ison

Ethan Quinney
Nicolas Petercik
Krishna Patel
Dylan Boyer
James Tyler
Ayden Hewitson
Connor Edgell
Lucas Mees

Ben Westley
Archie Mcgillivray
Oliver Heaton-Jones
Kieran Hall

Josh Mitchell
Owen Burt

Ava Andrade
Abbie Rose
Harriette Bowes
Hannah Crowe

395
382
380
373
359
354
346
329
289
587
521
515
497
477
440
421

383
491
465
455
438
426
424
418
417
415
414
408
363
357
357
343
335
310
309
306
302
301
286
273
266
488
468
448
420

590
529
560
559
503
417
553
569
526

611
519
581
493

587

606
531
544
550
528
553
573
507
540
576
546
586
557
526
546
585
524
532
496
438
515

546
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Age Division

INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
PEEWEE
PEEWEE
PEEWEE
PEEWEE
PEEWEE
PEEWEE
PEEWEE
PEEWEE
PEEWEE
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

Singles B/

Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl

Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy

G

Entry Name:

Chesterfield / Hull / Shipley

Norwich Falcons
Madison Heights YBC
Tolworth YBC

Wallasey

Taunton

Cliftonville YBC

Acocks Green
Huddersfield Hornets
Airport YBC

Airport YBC

Airport YBC

Airport YBC

Dunstable Dragons YBC
Norwich Falcons
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Norwich Falcons
Norwich Falcons
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Airport YBC

Shipley YBC

Taunton

Worthing Wolves YBC
Madison Heights YBC
Lewisham YBC
Norwich Falcons
Norwich Falcons
Lewisham YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Airport YBC

Dunstable Dragons YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Norwich Falcons
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC

Excel YBC / Wearside
Combined

Norwich Falcons
Bromborough

Airport YBC

Dunstable Dragons YBC
Shipley YBC

Mobius

Mansfield YBC

Bowler Name

Chloe Birch
Lily-Mai Hammett
Chloe Ives
Chanelle Peralta
Elizabeth Dixon
Neisha Ruddick
Ernie Herrett
Oliver Lawrence
Marcus Gascoyne
Nathan Chandler
Callum Milton
Carlo Volpe
Nicholas Russell
James Brennan
Flynn Palmer
Ethan Nash
Henry Hinchliffe
Wesley Jones
Luke Gowland
Millie Hughes
Alanna Rose
Darcie Brown
Jessica Lawson
Sophia Warner
Evie Denne
Scarlett Anstie
Ruby Mccabe
Ellie Melluish
Codi Humphrey
Maxwell Mburu
Leon Mizinski
Harrison Devlin
Stanley Anstie
Olivia Richardson
Evelyn Penny
Harriet Bonfield
Autumn Bradley
Ben Marston

Louie Dawson

Alex Cook

Izyaan Laljee

Alfie Humphrey

Sam Cummings
Shane Burton-Williams
Liam Bailey

395
394
390
377
374
278
377
366
365
356
349
348
347
330
295
294
276
274
274
392
375
360
352
341
323
227
221
116
354
352
315
301
142
389
340
257
247
571

563
538
522
513
497
497
484

494
574
558
542
527
491

545
535
516
542
579
481
522
522
520
511

586
581
557
539
518
494

556
529

615
582
551
539
598
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Age Division

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22

Singles B/

Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl

Boy
Boy

G

Entry Name:

Worthing Wolves YBC
Taunton

Farnborough Jets
Wallasey

Tunbridge Wells YBC
Farnborough Jets
Cliftonville YBC
Cliftonville YBC
Wallasey

Manchester

Tunbridge Wells YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Madison Heights YBC
Eastbourne

Dunstable Dragons YBC
Tolworth YBC
Cliftonville YBC
Eastbourne

Norwich Falcons
Worthing Wolves YBC
Farnborough Jets
Taunton

Eastbourne

Eastbourne

Chesterfield / Hull / Shipley
EYC 23 Teams
Farnborough Jets
Kettering YBC

Worthing Wolves YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Worthing Wolves YBC
Eastbourne

Lewisham YBC

Norwich Falcons
Lewisham YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Chesterfield / Hull / Shipley
Worthing Wolves YBC
Cliftonville YBC
Farnborough Jets
Worthing Wolves YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Wallasey

Madison Heights YBC
Airport YBC

Mobius

Bowler Name

Harley Guy Sinclair
Joseph Bailey
Harley Harrington
Jake Mcnamara
James Pointer
Daniel Booth
Milan Petercik
Izaak Upton-Dack
George Moorcroft
Ben Cropper
Harry Mitchell
Ben Adomah-Boadi
Joseph Pain
Harry Alexander
Josh Mclaughlin
Harry Meller

Jack Green
Kendal Sandell
Declan Bentley
Leon Burt

Toby Still

Thomas Barnes
Lenny Samson
Nathan Packham
Grace Thomis
Abbie Rhodes
Grace Dobinson
Aaliyah Lewis
Sienna Biscoe
Ruby Collins
Esmee Corbin-Ellis
Jasmine Snowball
Ciara Ferrigan
Olivia Mccarthy
Georgina Hall
Sophie Trevor
Kiera Black

Lucy Lawson
Isabella Demichele
Frances Rayden
Kira Weed

Ashley Watson
Holly Gibbons
Joel Rivers

Ben Robinson
Jack Blyth

464
459
451
441
419
419
416
413
410
400
398
386
386
379
366
362
358
350
335
334
330
321
305
293
522
519
509
502
491
490
480
478
464
446
424
418
411
406
353
341
335
275
236
593
592
569

548
591
577
609
578
494
620
578
515
496
521
566
500
460
609
623
571
545
620
538
576
561
503
533

625
677
595
630
559
578
527
586
619
507
586
503
536
572
533
467
0

0

0

w W W
N — O

0 N o o0k~ WN =

—_ O 4O 4a 4a 4a 4a 4a 4a 4a
O 00 N o o0 b W N = O

1
2
3

—_ =
N

0
0
0



Age Division

UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22
UNDER 22

Singles B/

Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl

G

Entry Name:

Wallasey

Dunstable Dragons YBC
Tolworth YBC

Tolworth YBC

Coventry Cobras
Wallasey

Manchester

Airport YBC
Manchester

Coventry Cobras
Cliftonville YBC

Airport YBC

Cliftonville YBC
Tunbridge Wells YBC
Coventry Cobras
Farnborough Jets
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Coventry Cobras
Tolworth YBC
Cliftonville YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Taunton

Worthing Wolves YBC
Shipley YBC
Farnborough Jets
Wearside YBC

Worthing Wolves YBC
Madison Heights YBC
Kettering YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Wallasey

Huddersfield Hornets
Kettering YBC

Airport YBC

EYC 23 Teams
Coventry Cobras
Tolworth YBC

Tolworth YBC
Eastbourne

Dunstable Dragons YBC

Excel YBC / Wearside
Combined

Bowler Name

Jamie Bestwick
Cameron Fay
Tom Edgell
Joey Dawson
Tom Devey
Chris Hutt
Blake Smith
Andre Dhillon
Kurtis Wong
Alex Harris
Shea Warren
Josh Mann
Lewis Wall
Louis Westlake
Liam Parr

Rey Rowley
William Herbert
Josh Streak
Samual Hayles
Jack Welch

Joe Trevor
Josh Bland
Daniel Jennings
Ewan Biscoe
Jon Frear-Binns
Monty Kelly
Shakeel Crowe
Layton Palmer
Nathan Jiggins
Owen Gray
Alan Smith
Mason Huthart
Brandon Garthwaite
Kyle Alderman
Izzy Fletcher
Millie Upton
Caitlin Tristram-Devey
Chloe Peralta
Elenor Christopher
Nikkita Truslove
Lisa Cook
Anneliese Malloy

565
562
561
559
550
548
546
545
545
544
544
539
534
533
512
508
508
501
491
486
481
466
463
463
447
446
444
435
419
401
393
384
368
344
566
500
487
473
470
461
413
402

703
595
672
640
580
548
549
596
545
631
580
578
603
674
566
586
559
531
521
564
514
568
607
604
447
464
570
528
509
566
534
552
548
461

584
554
497
536
579
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